JHS
-
JHS
JHS
09.09.24
-
B
19

ju
st
m
en
t
36 min
ENLARGED PLAN VIEW
 'W' ref
 'X' side panel sub assy
Side Panel
Shower Door
Size Code Width (W) Min / Max
(mm)
'X' side panel
sub assy
070 ASP070* 660 / 700 640
075 ASP075* 710 / 750 690
080 ASP080* 760 / 800 740
090 ASP090* 860 / 900 840
100 ASP100* 960 / 1000 940
B
C
A
321 4